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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28.4.2024. - 10:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. SHAKIROVA, Iana 05 Saint Petersburg 2:03.07+0,76 773
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:01.12 31.80 150m: 1:32.28 31.16 200m: 2:03.07 30.79

2. TROFIMOVA, Daria 05 Novosibirsk Region 2:03.59+0,77 763
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.26 31.15 150m: 1:31.92 31.66 200m: 2:03.59 31.67

3. MISHARINA, Kseniia 09 Moscow City 2:04.41+0,88 748
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:01.42 31.61 150m: 1:33.45 32.03 200m: 2:04.41 30.96

4. HOLKENBORG, Silke 01 Team NL 2:05.20+0,75 734
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.36 31.33 150m: 1:32.77 32.41 200m: 2:05.20 32.43

5. VAN WIJK, Milou 04 Team NL 2:08.05+0,84 686
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:01.04 31.87 150m: 1:34.72 33.68 200m: 2:08.05 33.33

6. SEKUTI, Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:08.27+0,78 683
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:01.83 32.26 150m: 1:35.42 33.59 200m: 2:08.27 32.85

7. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:08.51+0,74 679
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:03.29 32.86 150m: 1:36.06 32.77 200m: 2:08.51 32.45

8. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:10.52+0,84 648
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:03.63 33.06 150m: 1:37.18 33.55 200m: 2:10.52 33.34

9. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:11.46+0,73 634
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:04.18 33.54 150m: 1:38.01 33.83 200m: 2:11.46 33.45

10. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 2:11.98+0,83 627
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:03.84 33.24 150m: 1:38.22 34.38 200m: 2:11.98 33.76

11. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 2:12.19+0,77 624
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.36 33.45 150m: 1:38.46 34.10 200m: 2:12.19 33.73

12. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:14.84+0,90 588
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:07.19 35.47 150m: 1:42.17 34.98 200m: 2:14.84 32.67

13. ROTAR, Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 2:15.14+0,77 584
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:04.41 34.02 150m: 1:40.01 35.60 200m: 2:15.14 35.13

14. ORLANDO, Lara 08 PK Koper 2:16.79+0,84 563
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.36 34.41 150m: 1:41.80 35.44 200m: 2:16.79 34.99

15. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:16.82+0,80 563
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:05.27 34.47 150m: 1:41.50 36.23 200m: 2:16.82 35.32

16. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:18.52+0,80 542
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.01 35.04 150m: 1:41.73 34.72 200m: 2:18.52 36.79

17. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:19.46+0,91 531
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:09.13 35.93 150m: 1:44.19 35.06 200m: 2:19.46 35.27

18. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pscs 2:20.16+0,75 523
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.64 35.24 150m: 1:44.91 37.27 200m: 2:20.16 35.25

19. DEKANIĆ, Dunja 08 HAPK Mladost 2:20.82+0,91 516
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:08.40 35.65 150m: 1:45.23 36.83 200m: 2:20.82 35.59

20. BUMBER, Jana 07 HAPK Mladost 2:21.88+0,82 504
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:10.15 36.28 150m: 1:46.70 36.55 200m: 2:21.88 35.18

21. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 2:22.32+0,88 500
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.14 36.23 150m: 1:45.53 36.39 200m: 2:22.32 36.79
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22. ABUTOVIĆ, Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 2:22.47+0,72 498
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:08.69 36.02 150m: 1:46.49 37.80 200m: 2:22.47 35.98

SRAKA, Luna 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:22.47+0,74 498
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:09.08 36.68 150m: 1:46.46 37.38 200m: 2:22.47 36.01

24. SARAGA, Tina 06 HAPK Mladost 2:22.81+0,63 495
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.08 35.68 150m: 1:45.81 37.73 200m: 2:22.81 37.00

25. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:22.86+0,87 494
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:09.67 37.00 150m: 1:46.84 37.17 200m: 2:22.86 36.02

26. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:23.46+0,85 488
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:09.32 36.42 150m: 1:46.44 37.12 200m: 2:23.46 37.02

27. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:23.82+0,78 484
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:08.67 36.22 150m: 1:46.60 37.93 200m: 2:23.82 37.22

28. ÐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:24.09+0,77 482
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:09.44 36.36 150m: 1:47.12 37.68 200m: 2:24.09 36.97

29. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 2:24.42+0,75 478
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.16 36.29 150m: 1:47.23 38.07 200m: 2:24.42 37.19

30. ALAJBEG, Gabriela 08 HAPK Mladost 2:25.07+0,75 472
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:10.10 37.09 150m: 1:47.92 37.82 200m: 2:25.07 37.15

31. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:25.53+0,84 467
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 40.13 8.55 150m: 1:48.14 1:08.01 200m: 2:25.53 37.39

32. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:25.98+0,70 463
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:10.22 37.32 150m: 1:49.54 39.32 200m: 2:25.98 36.44

33. GEHRKE, Mila 08 SC Hakoah Wien 2:26.09+0,84 462
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:09.99 36.65 150m: 1:48.11 38.12 200m: 2:26.09 37.98

34. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:26.60+0,85 457
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.70 36.95 150m: 1:48.53 38.83 200m: 2:26.60 38.07

35. CRVELIN, Marta 12 HAPK Mladost 2:27.17+0,79 452
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:11.58 37.60 150m: 1:50.12 38.54 200m: 2:27.17 37.05

36. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:28.45+0,82 440
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:11.37 38.08 150m: 1:50.81 39.44 200m: 2:28.45 37.64

37. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.92+0,84 436
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.33 39.68 150m: 1:54.05 39.72 200m: 2:28.92 34.87

38. LINDSLY, Nola 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:30.05+0,93 426
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.49 38.08 150m: 1:51.43 39.94 200m: 2:30.05 38.62

39. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:30.27+0,88 424
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.98 38.42 150m: 1:51.99 39.01 200m: 2:30.27 38.28

40. PERIĆ, Roska 10 HAPK Mladost 2:30.64+0,82 421
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:11.98 38.67 150m: 1:51.64 39.66 200m: 2:30.64 39.00

41. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 2:30.68+0,89 421
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:13.71 39.40 150m: 1:51.98 38.27 200m: 2:30.68 38.70

CHOQUET, Sophie 12 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:30.68+0,73 421
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.87 38.85 150m: 1:52.81 38.94 200m: 2:30.68 37.87

43. ČUSAK, Tanja 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.88+0,84 419
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.85 38.77 150m: 1:52.59 39.74 200m: 2:30.88 38.29
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44. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:31.38+0,84 415
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:11.58 38.19 150m: 1:51.77 40.19 200m: 2:31.38 39.61

45. KUNTIĆ, Gita 12 HAPK Mladost 2:31.99+0,80 410
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:16.46 39.80 150m: 1:56.27 39.81 200m: 2:31.99 35.72

46. ETEROVIĆ, Mia 08 HAPK Mladost 2:33.10+0,81 401
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:12.35 38.85 150m: 1:53.00 40.65 200m: 2:33.10 40.10

47. HODZIC, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.90+0,82 388
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.78 39.59 150m: 1:54.95 41.17 200m: 2:34.90 39.95

48. ČAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka, MO 2:36.17+0,89 378
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:15.73 39.47 150m: 1:56.77 41.04 200m: 2:36.17 39.40

49. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:36.84+0,96 373
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:16.28 40.43 150m: 1:56.74 40.46 200m: 2:36.84 40.10

50. KOCKOVIĆ, Lina 12 HAPK Mladost 2:37.74+0,84 367
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:18.01 41.54 150m: 2:00.77 42.76 200m: 2:37.74 36.97

51. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 2:38.46+0,86 362
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:16.15 40.27 150m: 1:57.26 41.11 200m: 2:38.46 41.20

52. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI, Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:38.94+0,88 359
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:17.83 41.67 150m: 1:59.53 41.70 200m: 2:38.94 39.41

53. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 12 HAPK Mladost 2:39.60+0,76 354
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:17.96 40.41 150m: 1:59.52 41.56 200m: 2:39.60 40.08

54. KUK, Inja 10 PK Ribnica 2:40.15+0,75 351
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:17.06 40.39 150m: 1:59.57 42.51 200m: 2:40.15 40.58

HEALEY, Makenzie 10 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:40.15+0,81 351
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:18.15 42.26 150m: 2:00.19 42.04 200m: 2:40.15 39.96

56. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:40.49+0,68 348
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:16.33 41.02 150m: 1:59.71 43.38 200m: 2:40.49 40.78

57. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:42.48+0,75 336
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:17.85 41.94 150m: 2:01.25 43.40 200m: 2:42.48 41.23

58. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 2:43.11 332
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.54 42.11 150m: 2:02.22 43.68 200m: 2:43.11 40.89

59. ŠTAGLJAR, Sunčica 10 HAPK Mladost 2:43.45+0,91 330
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:16.92 41.17 150m: 2:00.18 43.26 200m: 2:43.45 43.27

60. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.58+0,80 306
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:22.31 44.21 150m: 2:06.66 44.35 200m: 2:47.58 40.92

61. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:47.62+1,00 306
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:21.29 43.12 150m: 2:05.57 44.28 200m: 2:47.62 42.05

62. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:47.85+0,75 304
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:20.68 43.76 150m: 2:05.52 44.84 200m: 2:47.85 42.33

63. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:48.99+0,85 298
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:23.78 44.33 150m: 2:06.98 43.20 200m: 2:48.99 42.01

64. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.56+0,74 290
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:22.78 44.52 150m: 2:08.78 46.00 200m: 2:50.56 41.78

65. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 2:51.38+0,74 286
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:21.77 43.89 150m: 2:08.09 46.32 200m: 2:51.38 43.29
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66. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.90+0,73 283
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:24.28 45.28 150m: 2:09.52 45.24 200m: 2:51.90 42.38

67. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 2:52.12+0,98 282
50m: 37.86 37.86 100m: 1:21.81 43.95 150m: 2:07.93 46.12 200m: 2:52.12 44.19

68. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad, SA 2:53.56+0,74 275
50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:22.10 43.04 150m: 2:08.42 46.32 200m: 2:53.56 45.14

69. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 2:53.63+0,80 275
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:22.99 44.52 150m: 2:08.38 45.39 200m: 2:53.63 45.25

70. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 2:56.07+0,93 264
50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:23.74 45.13 150m: 2:12.13 48.39 200m: 2:56.07 43.94

71. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 2:58.24+0,81 254
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:25.40 45.13 150m: 2:12.56 47.16 200m: 2:58.24 45.68

72. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 3:08.04+0,73 216
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:33.48 50.02 150m: 2:23.43 49.95 200m: 3:08.04 44.61

73. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:08.79+0,93 214
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:30.42 48.84 150m: 2:20.39 49.97 200m: 3:08.79 48.40

74. DŽAFEROVIĆ, Amina 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:10.09+0,96 209
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.02 49.32 150m: 2:22.40 49.38 200m: 3:10.09 47.69

75. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:10.69+1,00 207
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:32.37 50.86 150m: 2:23.68 51.31 200m: 3:10.69 47.01

76. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:11.43+0,78 205
50m: 44.44 44.44 100m: 1:35.65 51.21 150m: 2:25.80 50.15 200m: 3:11.43 45.63

77. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:14.60+0,81 195
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:34.48 53.00 150m: 2:26.68 52.20 200m: 3:14.60 47.92

78. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:17.64+1,09 186
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:36.93 53.08 150m: 2:26.59 49.66 200m: 3:17.64 51.05

79. RADIŠA, Helena 12 22. April, BL 3:30.58+1,02 154
50m: 48.34 48.34 100m: 1:42.26 53.92 150m: 2:36.85 54.59 200m: 3:30.58 53.73

80. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:36.30+0,44 142
50m: 49.36 49.36 100m: 1:44.78 55.42 150m: 2:41.14 56.36 200m: 3:36.30 55.16

81. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 Aquafit, SA 3:55.17+0,94 110
50m: 51.64 51.64 100m: 1:53.97 1:02.33 150m: 2:55.55 1:01.58 200m: 3:55.17 59.62

D

1. MISHARINA, Kseniia 09 Moscow City 2:04.41+0,88 748
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:01.42 31.61 150m: 1:33.45 32.03 200m: 2:04.41 30.96

2. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:08.51+0,74 679
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:03.29 32.86 150m: 1:36.06 32.77 200m: 2:08.51 32.45

3. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 2:12.19+0,77 624
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.36 33.45 150m: 1:38.46 34.10 200m: 2:12.19 33.73

4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:14.84+0,90 588
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:07.19 35.47 150m: 1:42.17 34.98 200m: 2:14.84 32.67

5. ORLANDO, Lara 08 PK Koper 2:16.79+0,84 563
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.36 34.41 150m: 1:41.80 35.44 200m: 2:16.79 34.99
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6. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:18.52+0,80 542
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.01 35.04 150m: 1:41.73 34.72 200m: 2:18.52 36.79

7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:19.46+0,91 531
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:09.13 35.93 150m: 1:44.19 35.06 200m: 2:19.46 35.27

8. DEKANIĆ, Dunja 08 HAPK Mladost 2:20.82+0,91 516
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:08.40 35.65 150m: 1:45.23 36.83 200m: 2:20.82 35.59

9. ABUTOVIĆ, Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 2:22.47+0,72 498
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:08.69 36.02 150m: 1:46.49 37.80 200m: 2:22.47 35.98

10. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:23.46+0,85 488
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:09.32 36.42 150m: 1:46.44 37.12 200m: 2:23.46 37.02

11. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:23.82+0,78 484
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:08.67 36.22 150m: 1:46.60 37.93 200m: 2:23.82 37.22

12. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 2:24.42+0,75 478
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.16 36.29 150m: 1:47.23 38.07 200m: 2:24.42 37.19

13. ALAJBEG, Gabriela 08 HAPK Mladost 2:25.07+0,75 472
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:10.10 37.09 150m: 1:47.92 37.82 200m: 2:25.07 37.15

14. GEHRKE, Mila 08 SC Hakoah Wien 2:26.09+0,84 462
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:09.99 36.65 150m: 1:48.11 38.12 200m: 2:26.09 37.98

15. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:26.60+0,85 457
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.70 36.95 150m: 1:48.53 38.83 200m: 2:26.60 38.07

16. ČUSAK, Tanja 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.88+0,84 419
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.85 38.77 150m: 1:52.59 39.74 200m: 2:30.88 38.29

17. ETEROVIĆ, Mia 08 HAPK Mladost 2:33.10+0,81 401
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:12.35 38.85 150m: 1:53.00 40.65 200m: 2:33.10 40.10

18. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:47.85+0,75 304
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:20.68 43.76 150m: 2:05.52 44.84 200m: 2:47.85 42.33

C

1. ÐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:24.09+0,77 482
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:09.44 36.36 150m: 1:47.12 37.68 200m: 2:24.09 36.97

2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:25.53+0,84 467
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 40.13 8.55 150m: 1:48.14 1:08.01 200m: 2:25.53 37.39

3. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:25.98+0,70 463
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:10.22 37.32 150m: 1:49.54 39.32 200m: 2:25.98 36.44

4. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:28.45+0,82 440
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:11.37 38.08 150m: 1:50.81 39.44 200m: 2:28.45 37.64

5. LINDSLY, Nola 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:30.05+0,93 426
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.49 38.08 150m: 1:51.43 39.94 200m: 2:30.05 38.62

6. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:30.27+0,88 424
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.98 38.42 150m: 1:51.99 39.01 200m: 2:30.27 38.28

7. PERIĆ, Roska 10 HAPK Mladost 2:30.64+0,82 421
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:11.98 38.67 150m: 1:51.64 39.66 200m: 2:30.64 39.00

8. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 2:30.68+0,89 421
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:13.71 39.40 150m: 1:51.98 38.27 200m: 2:30.68 38.70
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SWIM WARS
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Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:31.38+0,84 415
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:11.58 38.19 150m: 1:51.77 40.19 200m: 2:31.38 39.61

10. HODZIC, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.90+0,82 388
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.78 39.59 150m: 1:54.95 41.17 200m: 2:34.90 39.95

11. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:36.84+0,96 373
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:16.28 40.43 150m: 1:56.74 40.46 200m: 2:36.84 40.10

12. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 2:38.46+0,86 362
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:16.15 40.27 150m: 1:57.26 41.11 200m: 2:38.46 41.20

13. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI, Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:38.94+0,88 359
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:17.83 41.67 150m: 1:59.53 41.70 200m: 2:38.94 39.41

14. KUK, Inja 10 PK Ribnica 2:40.15+0,75 351
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:17.06 40.39 150m: 1:59.57 42.51 200m: 2:40.15 40.58

HEALEY, Makenzie 10 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:40.15+0,81 351
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:18.15 42.26 150m: 2:00.19 42.04 200m: 2:40.15 39.96

16. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:42.48+0,75 336
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:17.85 41.94 150m: 2:01.25 43.40 200m: 2:42.48 41.23

17. ŠTAGLJAR, Sunčica 10 HAPK Mladost 2:43.45+0,91 330
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:16.92 41.17 150m: 2:00.18 43.26 200m: 2:43.45 43.27

18. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.58+0,80 306
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:22.31 44.21 150m: 2:06.66 44.35 200m: 2:47.58 40.92

19. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:47.62+1,00 306
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:21.29 43.12 150m: 2:05.57 44.28 200m: 2:47.62 42.05

B

1. CRVELIN, Marta 12 HAPK Mladost 2:27.17+0,79 452
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:11.58 37.60 150m: 1:50.12 38.54 200m: 2:27.17 37.05

2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.92+0,84 436
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.33 39.68 150m: 1:54.05 39.72 200m: 2:28.92 34.87

3. CHOQUET, Sophie 12 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 2:30.68+0,73 421
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.87 38.85 150m: 1:52.81 38.94 200m: 2:30.68 37.87

4. KUNTIĆ, Gita 12 HAPK Mladost 2:31.99+0,80 410
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:16.46 39.80 150m: 1:56.27 39.81 200m: 2:31.99 35.72

5. ČAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka, MO 2:36.17+0,89 378
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:15.73 39.47 150m: 1:56.77 41.04 200m: 2:36.17 39.40

6. KOCKOVIĆ, Lina 12 HAPK Mladost 2:37.74+0,84 367
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:18.01 41.54 150m: 2:00.77 42.76 200m: 2:37.74 36.97

7. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 12 HAPK Mladost 2:39.60+0,76 354
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:17.96 40.41 150m: 1:59.52 41.56 200m: 2:39.60 40.08

8. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:40.49+0,68 348
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:16.33 41.02 150m: 1:59.71 43.38 200m: 2:40.49 40.78

9. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:48.99+0,85 298
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:23.78 44.33 150m: 2:06.98 43.20 200m: 2:48.99 42.01

10. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.56+0,74 290
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:22.78 44.52 150m: 2:08.78 46.00 200m: 2:50.56 41.78
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11. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 2:51.38+0,74 286
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:21.77 43.89 150m: 2:08.09 46.32 200m: 2:51.38 43.29

12. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.90+0,73 283
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:24.28 45.28 150m: 2:09.52 45.24 200m: 2:51.90 42.38

13. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 2:52.12+0,98 282
50m: 37.86 37.86 100m: 1:21.81 43.95 150m: 2:07.93 46.12 200m: 2:52.12 44.19

14. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad, SA 2:53.56+0,74 275
50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:22.10 43.04 150m: 2:08.42 46.32 200m: 2:53.56 45.14

15. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 2:53.63+0,80 275
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:22.99 44.52 150m: 2:08.38 45.39 200m: 2:53.63 45.25

16. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 2:56.07+0,93 264
50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:23.74 45.13 150m: 2:12.13 48.39 200m: 2:56.07 43.94

17. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 2:58.24+0,81 254
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:25.40 45.13 150m: 2:12.56 47.16 200m: 2:58.24 45.68

18. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:08.79+0,93 214
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:30.42 48.84 150m: 2:20.39 49.97 200m: 3:08.79 48.40

19. DŽAFEROVIĆ, Amina 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:10.09+0,96 209
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:33.02 49.32 150m: 2:22.40 49.38 200m: 3:10.09 47.69

20. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:14.60+0,81 195
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:34.48 53.00 150m: 2:26.68 52.20 200m: 3:14.60 47.92

21. RADIŠA, Helena 12 22. April, BL 3:30.58+1,02 154
50m: 48.34 48.34 100m: 1:42.26 53.92 150m: 2:36.85 54.59 200m: 3:30.58 53.73

A

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 2:43.11 332
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.54 42.11 150m: 2:02.22 43.68 200m: 2:43.11 40.89

2. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 3:08.04+0,73 216
50m: 43.46 43.46 100m: 1:33.48 50.02 150m: 2:23.43 49.95 200m: 3:08.04 44.61

3. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:10.69+1,00 207
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:32.37 50.86 150m: 2:23.68 51.31 200m: 3:10.69 47.01

4. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:11.43+0,78 205
50m: 44.44 44.44 100m: 1:35.65 51.21 150m: 2:25.80 50.15 200m: 3:11.43 45.63

5. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:17.64+1,09 186
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:36.93 53.08 150m: 2:26.59 49.66 200m: 3:17.64 51.05

6. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:36.30+0,44 142
50m: 49.36 49.36 100m: 1:44.78 55.42 150m: 2:41.14 56.36 200m: 3:36.30 55.16

7. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 Aquafit, SA 3:55.17+0,94 110
50m: 51.64 51.64 100m: 1:53.97 1:02.33 150m: 2:55.55 1:01.58 200m: 3:55.17 59.62
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